ACE Controls Inc. · 800-521-3320 · (248) 476-0213 · Fax (248) 476-2470 · www.acecontrols.com · email: shocks@acecontrols.com
Gas Springs	 AGS 15 - AGS 28
Gas Springs
ACE Controls gas springs are reliable units designed to handle the demanding needs of the industrial
and commercial markets. They are maintenance free and self-contained.
ACE gas springs remove the need for muscle power and provide controlled motion for lids, hoods,
machine guards, panels and more.
Body diameter models are available from 15 mm to 28 mm with forces ranging from 10 N to 2,500 N.

(30)
0.23
(6)
0.39
(10)
0.51
(13)
0.23
(6)
1.57
(40)
max. permitted force
 (500 N)112 lbs
100
Model Stroke L extended
AGS-15-60 2.36 (60) 5.77 (147)
AGS-15-100 3.94 (100) 8.94 (227)
AGS-15-150 5.91 (150) 12.87 (327)
AGS-15-200 7.87 (200) 16.81 (427)
Gas spring (push type)
Body dia. (mm)
Stroke length (mm)
Piston rod end fitting

EE
1.42
(36)
0.31
(8)
0.47
(12)
0.63
(16)
0.31
(8)
1.89
(48)
Stroke
Model Stroke L extended
AGS-19-100 3.94 (100) 10.39 (264)
AGS-19-150 5.91 (150) 14.33 (364)
AGS-19-200 7.87 (200) 18.27 (464)
AGS-19-250 9.84 (250) 22.20 (564)
Gas spring (push type)
Body dia. (mm)
Stroke length (mm)
Piston rod end fitting

EE
1.42
(36)
0.31
(8)
0.47
(12)
0.63
(16)
0.31
(8)
1.89
(48)
Stroke
Model Stroke L extended
AGS-22-100 3.94 (100) 10.39 (264)
AGS-22-200 7.87 (200) 18.27 (464)
AGS-22-250 9.84 (250) 22.20 (564)
AGS-22-300 11.81 (300) 26.14 (664)
AGS-22-400 15.75 (400) 34.02 (864)
Gas spring (push type)
Body dia. (mm)
Stroke length (mm)
Piston rod end fitting

Swivel eye EE
1.69
(43)
0.35
(9)
0.59
(15)
0.75
(19)
0.39
(10)
2.24
(57)
Stroke
Model Stroke L extended
AGS-28-100 3.94 (100) 10.31 (262)
AGS-28-200 7.87 (200) 18.19 (462)
AGS-28-300 11.81 (300) 26.06 (662)
AGS-28-400 15.75 (400) 33.94 (862)
AGS-28-500 19.69 (500) 41.81 (1062)
Gas spring (push type)
Body dia. (mm)
Stroke length (mm)
Piston rod end fitting